MTNetworks
MTNetworks - March 2019 Rev.A0 Page 1 of 8
Product Specification
2.488Gbps CWDM SFP Transceiver, 40km Reach
MT-SFP-ERxxxx
Features
• Data-rate of 2.488Gbps operation
• 18 CWDM DFB wavelengths laser and PIN photodetector for 40km transmission

operation. In the low state, the output will be pulled to less than 0.8V.
5)RD-/+: These are the differential receiver outputs. They are internally AC-coupled 100 differential
lines which should be terminated with 100Ω (differential) at the user SERDES.
6)TD-/+: These are the differential transmitter inputs. They are internally AC-coupled, differential lines
with 100Ω differential termination inside the module.
MTNetworks
MTNetworks - March 2019 Rev. A0 Page 7 of 8
MT-SFP-ERxxxx Product Specification
Recommended Interface Circuit
Mechanical Dimensions
MTNetworks
MTNetworks - March 2019 Rev. A0 Page 8 of 8
MT-SFP-ERxxxx Product Specification
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
MT-SFP-ER1270 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1270nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1290 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1290nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1310 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1310nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1330 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1330nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1350 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1350nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1370 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1370nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1390 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1390nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1410 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1410nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1430 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1430nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1450 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1450nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1470 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1470nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1490 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1490nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1510 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1510nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1530 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1530nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1550 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1550nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1570 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1570nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1590 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1590nm, LC interface
MT-SFP-ER1610 Single mode dual fiber, 2.5G,40km, CWDM 1610nm, LC interface
Revision History
Revision Date Description
Rev A0 01/03/2019 initial release
For More Information